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Indeks
408/17
432/16
424/16
553/15
394/16
415/17
399/16
384/14
393/17
944/17

Prezime Ime
Oreni¢ Veljko
Santrac Danilo
Rosi¢ Nevena
Paunovi¢ Viadimir
Puzovi¢ Nikola
Pavlovi¢ Vanja
Radicevi¢ Aleksandar
Petrovi¢c  Aleksandar
Nikoli¢ Valentina
Petrovi¢c  Aleksandar

Z3 Suma
20 32
19 26
20 34
9 14
0 0
14 14
0 5
13 24
15 20
20 48



